
2022 - 2023 Fee Schedule

Fee Item
per student

Primary Half-Day
8:00-11:50 AM (pre-K)

Primary Full-Day
8:00 AM – 2:50 PM

Elementary

8:00 AM – 2:50 PM

Annual Tuition* $5277 $7323 $7323

Enrollment Fee
(Non-Refundable)

$300.00 $300.00 $300.00

10 Month
Payment Plan

(August - May)

$527.70 $732.30 $732.30

12 Month
Payment Plan

(August - July)

$439.75 $610.25 $610.25

*There is a $250 per year discount for siblings.

For enrollments completed:

● Prior to August 1, 2022 - Payment plans are scheduled over a 10-month or 12-month period and
collected through an ACH (automatic clearing house) using the above figures on the following dates:

August 1, 2022 February 1, 2023
September 1, 2022 March 1, 2023
October 3, 2022 April 3, 2023
November 1, 2022 May 1, 2023
December 1, 2022 June 1, 2023 (12-month payment plan only)
January 2, 2023 July 3, 2023 (12-month payment plan only)

● After August 1, 2022 but before the start of school, payment plans may still be negotiated; however,
monthly payments may be calculated on less than 10 or 12 payments to arrive at payment in full by
May or July 2023.

● After the start of the school year, tuition is calculated at a prorated daily rate. The balance is then
divided over the remaining payment months, up to July 2023.


